Fake rate vs hit

fakerate vs hits

Ratio

0.8]

1

95 10 15 20 25 30 35 4
track hits

0

Duplicates Rate vs hit

© 0.0]

au
o
o
ol
L LAY RAAA LA LA LLLL) LAAA] LA LA

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
track hits

Pileup rate vs hit

pileup rate vs hits

Ratio

PF--a----- e Feesoacmcomieen Te---
e Rt ettt SIE B

At SRS

7 1 % TS T DN TUN DU PO

14~

%10 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits

[ Fake rate vs I

—=— DQM_CKF_TT_retrain
—— DQM_mkFit_TT_retrain

fakerate vs layers

Ratio

0.8]

1

s Lte SR IS

9 0 0 s

15 20 2
track layers

Fake rate vs layer

o

0.5

fakerate vs pixel layers

5

N
ul

track pixel layers

Fake rate vs 3D layer

fakerate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8]

0.6|

0.4

0.2-

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1

track 3D layers

OG5>3 4 5 6 7 8 0 10

0 0.0]
[
®.009
[%2]
2.008|
g
8.007|
(%]
$.006
o
‘8.005
S
=
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.003
q

Ratio

0.5 ----- IR R LR LR .-

© 5 10 15 20 25
track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer |
» 0.01¢
[ E
o

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

 0.0]
)
®.009
2.008
12
D.007,
%006
Q
8.005
S
2.004)
he)
0.003
0.002
0.001

q

Ratio

cem-

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

pileup rate vs layers

Ratio

5
track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

o

o
3

o
o)

o
n

o
IS

o
w

o
[N}

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

!

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1Q

1.1

12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


